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4imprint, Inc. 
Matt Dahm 
101 Commerce St. 
PO Box 320 
Oshkosh, WI 54903    
phone ((((((((877) 446-7746 
envelope mdahm@4imprint.com 
globe www.4imprint.com

Advanced Graphic Products  
Advanced-Online 
Brian Schellbach 
750 Gateway Blvd.
Coppell, TX 75019 
phone ((((((((630) 379-6562 
envelope bschellbach@follett.com	
globe www.Advanced-online.com

Arocam, Inc.  
Alison Teiner 
605 Myles Standish Blvd.  
Taunton, MA 02780 
phone (508) 822-1220 
envelope amb@arocamsports.com 
globe www.arocamsports.com

Atlantic Sportswear, Inc.
Jeff White 
36 Waldron Way 
Portland, ME 04103 
phone ((((((((800) 941-3759 
envelope Rachel@atlanticsportswear.com	
globe www.atlanticsportswear.com

Bergman Incentives 
Mike Battershell 
9411 F St.
Omaha, NE 68127 
phone ((((((((402) 661-7900 
envelope mike@bergmanbrand.com
globe www.Bergmanincentives.com

Boathouse Sports 
Amy Welenc 
425	E.	Hunting	Park	Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19124 
phone ((((((((609) 472-6890 
envelope awelenc@boathouse.com 
globe www.Boathouse.com

Brady’s Screenprint, Inc.
Theresa Tarbox 
464 Elm St. 
Biddeford, ME 04005 
phone ((((((((207) 784-8531 
envelope info@bradyscreenprint.com 
globe www.bradyscreenprint.com

Brothers Branding LLC
Michael Bunker 
1017 Washington St. 
Bath, ME 04530 
phone (207) 671-3696 
envelope michael@brothersbranding.com 
globe www.brothersbranding.com

Brucelli Advertising Co. 
Scott Schoenberg 
310 South Blakely St.  
Dunmore, PA 18512 
phone ((((((((570) 344-6623 
envelope scott@brucelli.com	
globe www.Brucelli.com

BSN Sports LLC 
Cole Benson 
14460 Varsity Brands Way  
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
phone ((((((((972) 406-3477 
envelope cobenson@bsnsports.com 
globe www.Bsnsports.com

Cheerleading Company, Inc.
Edward Knuth 
11350 Hillguard Rd. 
Dallas, TX 75243 
phone (((((((((800) 411-4105 
envelope bids@cheerleading.com 
globe www.cheerleading.com

Crestline Specialties, Inc. 
Michael Truchon 
PO Box 2027
Lewiston, ME 04241
phone ((((((((207) 777-7075 
envelope crestlinelicensing@crestline.com 
globe www.Crestline.com

CustomInk LLC 
Megan Jones 
2910 District Ave., Suite 3 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
phone ((((((((703) 910-5018 
envelope licensing@customink.com 
globe www.Customink.com

Fanatic Group LLC 
Gregg Solomon 
400 Raritan Center Pkwy., Suite E-G 
Edison, NJ 08837 
phone ((((((((7((((((((((((((32) 512-1777 
envelope info@thefanaticgroup.com	
globe www.thefanaticgroup.com

Forbes Marketing Group
Allison Marconi 
PO Box 106 
Greenland, NH 03840
phone ((((((((603) 778-1102 
envelope allison@forbesmarketing.com	
globe www.Forbesmarketing.com

Jostens Inc.  
Joley Drake 
148 E. Broadway,  
Owatonna, MN 55060 
phone ((((((((507) 455-6561 
envelope Joley.drake@jostens.com 
globe www.Jostens.com

Logo Brands, Inc.  
Anya Fisher 
235 Noah Drive  
Franklin, TN 37064 
phone ((((((((615) 261-2100 
envelope anya@logobrands.com 
globe www.Logobrands.com

Prime Time Sports 
Drew Masterson 
678 Andover St., Suite 2
Lawrence, MA 01843  
envelope dmasterson@ptsteam.com
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Promotions & Unicorns Too
Marni Striks 
PO Box 1231
Freehold, NJ 07728 
phone ((((((((732) 308-3444 
envelope marni.promounicorns@gmail.com
globe www.promotionsandunicorns.com

R.F.S.J., Inc.  
Doreen Myers 
654 West Main St.
Mt. Pleasant, PA 15666 
phone ((((((((724) 547-4457 
envelope doreen@rfsj.com 
globe www.rfsj.com

Rebel Athletic Inc. 
Julie Vanderburg 
2554 Tarpley Rd., Suite 110
Carrollton, TX 75006
phone ((((((((404) 934-4441 
envelope julie@rebelathletic.com	

Rico Industries/Tag Express
Mr. Robert Earley 
7000	N	Austin	Ave.
Niles, IL 60714
phone ((((((((312) 427-0313 
envelope licensing@ricoinc.com 
globe www.Ricoinc.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co.
Beth Vaughn 
740 Spang St.
Roaring Spring, PA 16673
phone ((((((((814) 224-5141 
envelope bvaughn@roaringspring.com
globe www.rspaperproducts.com

Rugby Imports, LTD
Maura Contrata 
885 Warren Ave. 
East Providence, RI 02914 
phone (401) 438-2727 
envelope maura@rugbyimports.com
globe https://www.rugbyimports.com

Spirit Products Ltd. 
Manon Camacho 
55 Chase St. 
Methuen, MA 01844 
phone ((((((((978) 372-2022 
envelope mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 
globe www.Spiritproducts.com

Team Golf 
Alisa Stitt 
2221 Luna Rd. 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
phone ((((((((214) 366-1595 
envelope astitt@teamgolfusa.com	
globe www.teamgolfusa.com

To The Game LLC 
Keeli Floyd 
16 Downing Drive
Phenix City, AL 36869 
phone ((((((((334) 291-5151 
envelope keeli.floyd@2thegame.com
globe www.2thegame.com

Underground Printing 
Rishi Narayan 
1476 Seaver Way
Ypsilanti,	MI	48197	
phone ((((((((734) 665-2692 
envelope licensing@undergroundshirts.com 
globe www.Undergroundshirts.com

University Blanket & Flag Corp 
Mr. Bradley Gerbel 
1111 Orange Ave., Suite C
Coronado, CA 92118
phone ((((((((619) 435-4100 
envelope bgerbel@ubflag.com	
globe www.Ubflag.com

Varsity Brands Inc.  
Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski
711 N. Front St.
Memphis, TN 38107
phone ((((((((800) 533-8022 
envelope collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 
globe www.Varsity.com

Wincraft, Inc.  
Cris Fakler 
PO Box 888
Winona, MN 55987 
phone ((((((((507) 453-6704 
envelope cfakler@wincraft.com	
globe www.Wincraft.com

YETI Coolers LLC  
Mr. Pete Milano 
7601 Southwest Parkway
Austin,	TX	78735	
phone ((((((((732) 241-2733 
envelope natalie.becerra@yeti.com
globe www.Yeticoolers.com
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